

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details

File #:	23-0)45	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Mayor's Office	
File created:	1/12	/2023			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/11	/2023			Final action:	4/11/2023	
Title:	A Resolution Authorizing The Use Of Eminent Domain To Acquire Real Property Located At 2910 Austin Bluffs Parkway, Colorado Springs, Colorado Needed For The Central Bluffs Substation Project Presenter: Jessica Davis, Land Resource Manager, Colorado Springs Utilities Travas Deal, Chief Executive Officer, Colorado Springs Utilities						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution_Eminent Domain_2910 ABP_Clean, 2. CC Presentation_2910 ABP_Condemnation_Clean_3-13-2023, 3. Signed Resolution No. 62-23.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/11/2023	1	City Cou	ncil		ad	opted	Pass